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VBET Ukrainian Premier League
2024/25 26th round, Match #202

Friday, 25.04.2025, 15:30, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. 24°C. Spectators: 726

«Inhulets» Petrove

Palamarchuk Oleksii (C)
Zhovtenko Oleksandr
Dykhtiaruk Oleksandr
Svystun Kristian
Katrych Vitalii
Losenko Ivan
Farasieienko Vitalii
Piatov Oleksandr
Volokhatyi Roman
Mohylnyi Bohdan
Pushkarov Oleh

Substitutes

36
11
87
42
14
99
4

21
10
19
2

55

Zhylkin Anton
Chaban Vladyslav
Skorokhod Maksym
Hadzhuk lllia
Melenchuk Andrii
Kyslenko Serhii
Dubilei Vitalii
Benediuk Artem
Sad Valerii

Lisniak Radion
Malysh Stanislav-Nuri
Dzen Mykyta

Coach
Kobin Vasyl

Referee:

Kalonov Oleksandr
Assistant 1:

Chos Maksym
Assistant 2:
Chopilko Taras

4th Official:
Osaulenko Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Voitiuk Oleksandr

0:1

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

44
5

6

16
19
22
26
27
31
55
59

Yermakov Heorhii
Kaliuzhnyi Ivan
Kovalets Kyrylo (C)
Theo Ndika
Shepelev Volodymyr
Skorko Danil
Campos

Tedi Cara
Shabanov Artem
Smyrnyi Yevhenii
Kozak Artem

Substitutes

72
4

8

10
15
18
20
21
24
30
71
99

Makarenko Nazar
Kravchenko Mykyta
Buletsa Serhii
Kulakov Andrii
Myshnov Dmytro
Loginov Sergii
Vashchenko Daniil
Bieliaiev Oleksandr
Martyniuk Oleksandr
Kopyna Yurii
Shostak Denys
Haloian Simon

Coach
Rotan Ruslan

VAR Referee:

Kubriak Dmytro

VAR Referee Assistant:
Panchyshyn Dmytro
VAR Referee Observer:
Pluzhnyk Oleh
Delegate:

Kuznetsov Mykola
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VBET Ukrainian Premier League, 2024/25, 26th round, Match #202
Friday, 25.04.2025, 15:30, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. 24°C. Spectators: 726

«Inhulets» Petrove 0:1 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
27 @ 27 Tedi Cara
43! 26 Campos
, 16 Theo Ndika
46 N 24 Martyniuk Oleksandr
7 Farasieienko Vitalii 47'
17 Katrych Vitalii 56'
88 Svystun Kristian ,
21 Benediuk Artem N 39
. 55 Smyrnyi Yevhenii
59 N
15 Myshnov Dmytro
59 Mohylnyi Bohdan ,
10 Sad Valerii ¥ >9
17 Katrych Vitalii ,
11 Chaban Vladyslav N 68
8 Piatov Oleksandr .
42 Hadzhuk llia 1% 68
71 59 Kozak Artem
, 22 Skorko Danil
> i 4 Kravchenko Mykyta
, 27 Tedi Cara
7> T 31 Bieliaiev Oleksandr
3 Dykhtiaruk Oleksandr 76'
6 Kovalets Kyrylo
82' 1 "
10 Kulakov Andrii
7 Farasieienko Vitalii ,
99 Kyslenko Serhii ¥ 82
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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